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Fee Schedule

Prices subject to change without notice.

CA Rural Region 1 Region 3 Region 4California Metro 
From $40/Doc From $50/Doc From $50/Doc From $60/Doc From $70/Doc

Alameda Alpine Mono Alaska Alabama Connecticut New Jersey
Contra Costa Amador Monterey Arizona Arkansas Delaware New York
Fresno Butte Napa Colorado Illinois Florida North Carolina
Kern Calaveras Nevada Hawaii Iowa Georgia Ohio
Los Angeles Colusa Plumas Idaho Kansas Indiana Pennsylvania
Marin Del Norte San Benito Montana Louisiana Kentucky Rhode Island
Napa El Dorado San Luis Obispo Nevada Minnesota Maine South Carolina
Orange Glenn Santa Barbara New Mexico Mississippi Maryland Tennessee
Placer Humboldt Santa Cruz Oregon Missouri Massachusetts Vermont
Riverside Imperial Shasta Utah Nebraska Michigan Virginia
Sacramento Inyo Sierra Washington North Dakota New Hampshire West Virginia
San Bernardino Kings Siskiyou Wyoming Oklahoma
San Diego Lake Sonoma South Dakota
San Francisco Lassen Sutter Texas
San Joaquin Madera Tehama Wisconsin
San Mateo Mariposa Trinity
Santa Clara Mendocino Tulare
Solano Merced Tuolumne
Stanislaus Modoc Yuba
Ventura
Yolo

**The above Service Fees are for recording and copy request for docs recording/recorded with the County Recorder in said States/Counties 
**Service Fees are based on each document submitted for recording even if document is rejected.
**All fees are to be paid prior to services being rendered unless previous arrangements are made.
**A $5/doc for electronic recording submissions.
**REGULAR SERVICE TURNAROUND TIME: 1-5 business days CA.  Counties in the remaining 49 States vary.

SPECIAL MESSENGER FEES - $30 and up
CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILINGS – CA/$150, others/$175
COUNTY COURT FILINGS/COPIES - $75 and up

DOCUMENT PREPARATION - $225 and up
NOTARY FEES - $15/signature, plus traveling fees.
RUSH SERVICE & RELEASED HOLDS: $15/DOC 
FICTITIOUS BUSSINESS NAME FILINGS – Please inquire DOCUMENT SEARCHING - $50/hour with a 2 hour minimum
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